INA154UG4 Details PDF
Copyright © 2020 Reliable Distributor of Electronic Components - Ocean-Components.com
E-mail: Info@Ocean-Components.com
Address: Room 2102, Connaught Commercial Building, 185 Wan Chai Rd, Wan Chai, Hong Kong
INA154UG4 Supplier Distributor
N/A
Image may be representation. See specifications for
product details.
PART NUMBER INA154UG4
MANUFACTURER N/A
DESCRIPTION IC OPAMP DIFF 3.1MHZ 8SOIC
LEAD FREE STATUS / ROHS STATUS Lead free / RoHS Compliant
DATA SHEET
VOLTAGE - SUPPLY, SINGLE/DUAL (±) 8 V ~ 36 V, ±4 V ~ 18 V
VOLTAGE - INPUT OFFSET 100µV
SUPPLIER DEVICE PACKAGE 8-SOIC
SLEW RATE 14 V/µs
SERIES -
PACKAGING Tube
PACKAGE / CASE 8-SOIC (0.154", 3.90mm Width)
OUTPUT TYPE -
OPERATING TEMPERATURE -40°C ~ 85°C
NUMBER OF CIRCUITS 1
MOUNTING TYPE Surface Mount
MOISTURE SENSITIVITY LEVEL (MSL) 3 (168 Hours)
MANUFACTURER STANDARD LEAD TIME 10 Weeks
LEAD FREE STATUS / ROHS STATUS Lead free / RoHS Compliant
DETAILED DESCRIPTION Differential Amplifier 1 Circuit 8-SOIC
CURRENT - SUPPLY 2.4mA
CURRENT - OUTPUT / CHANNEL 60mA
BASE PART NUMBER INA154
AMPLIFIER TYPE Differential
-3DB BANDWIDTH 3.1MHz
INA154UG4
Part Number: INA154UG4
Manufacturer/Brand: N/A
Product description IC OPAMP DIFF 3.1MHZ 8SOIC
Datasheets:
RoHs Status Lead free / RoHS Compliant
Ship From Hong Kong
Shipment Way DHL/Fedex/TNT/UPS/EMS
REQUEST FOR QUOTATION
Specifications of INA154UG4
Related Tags
Related Products
INA155E/250G4
Manufacturers:  N/A
Description:  IC OPAMP INSTR 550KHZ RRO 8VSSOP
In stock:  37725 pcs
RFQ
INA155E/250
Manufacturers:  N/A
Description:  IC OPAMP INSTR 550KHZ RRO 8VSSOP
In stock:  30430 pcs
RFQ
INA155EA/250
Manufacturers:  N/A
Description:  IC OPAMP INSTR 550KHZ RRO 8VSSOP
In stock:  66688 pcs
RFQ
INA155E/2K5
Manufacturers:  N/A
Description:  IC OPAMP INSTR 550KHZ RRO 8VSSOP
In stock:  5177 pcs
RFQ
INA154U
Manufacturers:  N/A
Description:  IC OPAMP DIFF 3.1MHZ 8SOIC
In stock:  53729 pcs
RFQ
INA152EA/2K5
Manufacturers:  N/A
Description:  IC OPAMP DIFF 800KHZ 8VSSOP
In stock:  73417 pcs
RFQ
INA154UA
Manufacturers:  N/A
Description:  IC OPAMP DIFF 3.1MHZ 8SOIC
In stock:  75716 pcs
RFQ
INA155EA/2K5
Manufacturers:  N/A
Description:  IC OPAMP INSTR 550KHZ RRO 8VSSOP
In stock:  73237 pcs
RFQ
INA154U/2K5
Manufacturers:  N/A
Description:  IC OPAMP DIFF 3.1MHZ 8SOIC
In stock:  50329 pcs
RFQ
INA154UAG4
Manufacturers:  N/A
Description:  IC OPAMP DIFF 3.1MHZ 8SOIC
In stock:  47752 pcs
RFQ
INA154UA/2K5
Manufacturers:  N/A
Description:  IC OPAMP DIFF 3.1MHZ 8SOIC
In stock:  4260 pcs
RFQ
INA155EA/250G4
Manufacturers:  N/A
Description:  IC OPAMP INSTR 550KHZ RRO 8VSSOP
In stock:  47126 pcs
RFQ